April 2025

LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

BLAKE HOMES LTD

DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC
EAGLE CREEK BLDR

GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT
GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE

NORTH RIVER BUILDING COMPANY LLC

R F MOORE CUSTOM HOME LLC

THE BERMAN BUILDIN COMPANY INC

WEST ROCK DEVELOPMENT
WOODLAND CUSTOM HOMES

Location

510 N NORTH CURTICE RD
1291 DUBLIN DR

1304 LIMERICK LN

9838 FEATHERWOOD LN
7861 GALA DR

3521 MOONLIT PASS
3709 SANIBEL DR

6405 ABIGAIL LN

9341 KIMBALL CRK' N
3431 MOONLIT PASS
9304 BOWMAN FARMS LN
11 TREMORE WAY

8549 HOCKING CV

9224 SUMMER SONG LN

TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

Value

$600,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$409,000
$515,000
$662,000
$250,000
$600,000
$198,000
$500,000
$350,000
$500,000
$300,000
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The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding

Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville

Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family
Builder

America's Home Place
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Buckeye Real Estate Group
Decker Homes Inc.

Family G & C Construction
Family G & C Construction
Habitat for Humanity Wood County
Habitat for Humanity Wood County
Henline Construction
Homeowner

Homeowner

Homeowner

Homeowner

J & A Building Ventures

K. Hovnanian Homes

K. Hovnanian Homes

. Hovnanian Homes

. Hovnanian Homes

. Hovnanian Homes

. Hovnanian Homes

. Hovnanian Homes
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Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC
Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC
McCarthy Builders, Inc.
Northcreek Custom Homes
Northcreek Custom Homes

Location

11780 JERRY CITY ROAD
156 BENTLEY DRIVE

157 BENTLEY DRIVE

105 KINLOCH DRIVE

106 KINLOCH DRIVE

114 KINLOCH DRIVE

445 LINDEN DRIVE

306 DILROSE DRIVE

312 DILLROSE DRIVE

401 WEST LIGHTNER STREET
409 WEST LIGHTNER STREET
432 LINDEN DRIVE

6099 FREMONT PIKE

17178 WEST RIVER ROAD
22115 STONY RIDGE ROAD
3760 TURTLE CREEK DRIVE
915 MANITOBA DRIVE

931 DARTER DRIVE

939 DARTER DRIVE

936 DARTER DRIVE

940 DARTER DRIVE

1273 SORA WAY

932 DARTER DRIVE

927 DARTER DRIVE

3304 CHAPEL CREEK DRIVE
15021 NORTH CAPE COURT
15071 STONEBRIDGE LANE
144 BARTON CREEK DRIVE
113 WELLINGTON PLACE

Value
$320,191
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$220,000
$500,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$135,000
$320,000
$297,011
$400,000
$400,000
$800,000
$367,000
$440,000
$441,000
$459,000
$425,000
$463,000
$465,000
$448,000
$1,095,000
$686,400
$200,000
$450,000
$650,000



Northcreek Custom Homes
Progress Point Props LLC
Redfox Custom Homes
Schumacher Homes Inc.
Tony Buff Custom Homes
Wayne Homes

Wayne Homes

Woodland Custom Homes
Woodland Custom Homes
Woodland Custom Homes

Ridge Stone General Contractors
Ridge Stone General Contractors

505 CATHEDRAL COURT
939 HEATHER COURT
17661 FOSTORIA ROAD
442 LINDEN DRIVE
1462 ST ANDREWS DRIVE
6630 HANLEY ROAD
1440 BOBWHITE DRIVE
721 WEST IRONWOOD
717 WEST IRONWOOD
719 WEST IRONWOOD
TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:

190 & 192 FOUNTAIN POINT CIRCLE
186 & 188 FOUNTAIN POINT CIRCLE
TOTAL TWO-FAMILY HOMES:

$650,000
$400,000
$450,000
$664,760
$850,000
$384,088
$652,599
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000

$220,000
$220,000
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