LUCAS COUNTY - Single Family			
Builder	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>	
BLAKE HOMES LTD	510 N NORTH CURTICE RD	\$600,000	
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1291 DUBLIN DR	\$250,000	
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	1304 LIMERICK LN	\$250,000	
DOUG HOWARD BUILDING CO. LLC	9838 FEATHERWOOD LN	\$250,000	
EAGLE CREEK BLDR	7861 GALA DR	\$409,000	
GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT	3521 MOONLIT PASS	\$515,000	
GULFSTREAM DEVELOPMENT	3709 SANIBEL DR	\$662,000	
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	6405 ABIGAIL LN	\$250,000	
HOMES BY JOSH DOYLE	9341 KIMBALL CRK N	\$600,000	
NORTH RIVER BUILDING COMPANY LLC	3431 MOONLIT PASS	\$198,000	
R F MOORE CUSTOM HOME LLC	9304 BOWMAN FARMS LN	\$500,000	
THE BERMAN BUILDIN COMPANY INC	11 TREMORE WAY	\$350,000	
WEST ROCK DEVELOPMENT	8549 HOCKING CV	\$500,000	
WOODLAND CUSTOM HOMES	9224 SUMMER SONG LN	\$300,000	
	TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES:		14

The following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Township, Holland, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville.

WOOD COUNTY - Single Family		
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Value</u>
America's Home Place	11780 JERRY CITY ROAD	\$320,191
Buckeye Real Estate Group	156 BENTLEY DRIVE	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	157 BENTLEY DRIVE	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	105 KINLOCH DRIVE	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	106 KINLOCH DRIVE	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	114 KINLOCH DRIVE	\$220,000
Decker Homes Inc.	445 LINDEN DRIVE	\$500,000
Family G & C Construction	306 DILROSE DRIVE	\$135,000
Family G & C Construction	312 DILLROSE DRIVE	\$135,000
Habitat for Humanity Wood County	401 WEST LIGHTNER STREET	\$135,000
Habitat for Humanity Wood County	409 WEST LIGHTNER STREET	\$135,000
Henline Construction	432 LINDEN DRIVE	\$320,000
Homeowner	6099 FREMONT PIKE	\$297,011
Homeowner	17178 WEST RIVER ROAD	\$400,000
Homeowner	22115 STONY RIDGE ROAD	\$400,000
Homeowner	3760 TURTLE CREEK DRIVE	\$800,000
J & A Building Ventures	915 MANITOBA DRIVE	\$367,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	931 DARTER DRIVE	\$440,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	939 DARTER DRIVE	\$441,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	936 DARTER DRIVE	\$459,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	940 DARTER DRIVE	\$425,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	1273 SORA WAY	\$463,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	932 DARTER DRIVE	\$465,000
K. Hovnanian Homes	927 DARTER DRIVE	\$448,000
Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC	3304 CHAPEL CREEK DRIVE	\$1,095,000
Mavillino Custom Homes, LLC	15021 NORTH CAPE COURT	\$686,400
McCarthy Builders, Inc.	15071 STONEBRIDGE LANE	\$200,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	144 BARTON CREEK DRIVE	\$450,000
Northcreek Custom Homes	113 WELLINGTON PLACE	\$650,000

Northcreek Custom Homes	505 CATHEDRAL COURT	\$650,000	
Progress Point Props LLC	939 HEATHER COURT	\$400,000	
Redfox Custom Homes	17661 FOSTORIA ROAD	\$450,000	
Schumacher Homes Inc.	442 LINDEN DRIVE	\$664,760	
Tony Buff Custom Homes	1462 ST ANDREWS DRIVE	\$850,000	
Wayne Homes	6630 HANLEY ROAD	\$384,088	
Wayne Homes	1440 BOBWHITE DRIVE	\$652,599	
Woodland Custom Homes	721 WEST IRONWOOD	\$250,000	
Woodland Custom Homes	717 WEST IRONWOOD	\$250,000	
Woodland Custom Homes	719 WEST IRONWOOD	\$250,000	
	TOTAL SINGLE FAMILY HOMES: 39		39
Ridge Stone General Contractors	190 & 192 FOUNTAIN POINT CIRCLE	\$220,000	
Ridge Stone General Contractors	186 & 188 FOUNTAIN POINT CIRCLE	\$220,000	
-	TOTAL TWO-FAMILY HOMES:	. ,	2